Angela Elise Munnoch

Actor

Contact:

angelaelisemunnochactor@gmail.com

Spotlight link: https://www.spotlight.com/profile/9170-0161-
0710

Vimeo Link:
https://vimeo.com/user90803732

Profile

An actor working within film and theatre for several years before training at The Actors Craft since
2019. I have consistently endeavoured to find films and projects with a creative theme and strong
narrative and continue to work towards finding further roles within film and theatre.

Credits

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

Film

Going Nowhere

Who Killed Florence

The Barn

The Daughters of Silence
Secrets

Messiah

Sleep Tight

Out of Reach

Together with Tinsel
Manuka Honey

An Hour

Who Killed Molly Monroe
End of the Line

Utterly Hopeless
Endearment

Last Piece of the Puzzle

Director/Production
Frew Productions

Frew Productions
Chichester Film Makers
Ria Huck

Monkey Dribble Films
Marinella Setti Mantle
Frew Productions
George Poupart

Loud Voices Silent Streets
Life Like Productions
Bend the Spanner Films
Hypericum Films

Ashley Simmons

Loud Voice Silent Streets
Jack Wilson

Nicolo Goattin

Film/Theatre
BBC Upload Audio Play
Theatre

Film IMDb
Film IMDb
Film IMDb
Film IMDb
Theatre

Film

Film IMDb
Film IMDb
Film IMDb
Film IMDb
Film

Podcast

Film

Film IMDb
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2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

An Uncomfortable Moment Gillain Fischer

Nights Like These Nigel Chaloner
Alison Nigel Chaloner
Brief Support and Treatment Moth Creative

What Happened to Sam Nigel Chaloner

Film

Film IMDb
Film IMDb
Corporate

Film IMDb

Previous to 2019 | have performed in various theatre plays or short films.



