

## Angela Elise Munnoch Actor

## **Contact:**

angelaelisemunnochactor@gmail.com

Spotlight link: <a href="https://www.spotlight.com/profile/9170-0161-0710">https://www.spotlight.com/profile/9170-0161-0710</a>

Vimeo Link:

https://vimeo.com/user90803732

## **Profile**

An actor working within film and theatre for several years before training at The Actors Craft since 2019. I have consistently endeavoured to find films and projects with a creative theme and strong narrative and continue to work towards finding further roles within film and theatre.

## **Credits**

Year	Film	Director/Production	Film/Theatre
2024	Going Nowhere	Frew Productions	BBC Upload Audio Play
2024	Who Killed Florence	Frew Productions	Theatre
2024	The Barn	Chichester Film Makers	Film IMDb
2024	The Daughters of Silence	Ria Huck	Film IMDb
2024	Secrets	Monkey Dribble Films	Film IMDb
2023	Messiah	Marinella Setti Mantle	Film IMDb
2023	Sleep Tight	Frew Productions	Theatre
2023	Out of Reach	George Poupart	Film
2022	Together with Tinsel	Loud Voices Silent Streets	Film IMDb
2022	Manuka Honey	Life Like Productions	Film IMDb
2022	An Hour	Bend the Spanner Films	Film IMDb
2021	Who Killed Molly Monroe	Hypericum Films	Film IMDb
2021	End of the Line	Ashley Simmons	Film
2021	Utterly Hopeless	Loud Voice Silent Streets	Podcast
2021	Endearment	Jack Wilson	Film
2020	Last Piece of the Puzzle	Nicolo Goattin	Film IMDb

2020	An Uncomfortable Moment Gillain Fischer		Film
2020	Nights Like These	Nigel Chaloner	Film IMDb
2019	Alison	Nigel Chaloner	Film IMDb
2019	Brief Support and Treatment Moth Creative		Corporate
2019	What Happened to Sam	Nigel Chaloner	Film IMDb

Previous to 2019 I have performed in various theatre plays or short films.